ILYA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2006
LAKE GENEVA YACHT CLUB

CLASS A OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Overall

Sailed:4, Discards:0, To count:4, Entries:6, Scoring system:RRS: APPENDIX A

Sail
Rank Fleet Boat

No
1 o) VICTORY g"'
2 o) GRYPHON \;V
3 o) COMET 2"'
4 o) u-2
5 o) W

11
6 o) CHAOS Z-1

Helm

T.
BURTON

S.
JOHNSON

B.
JENNESS

G. CATLIN
W. CREAR

T.
ERICKSON

Club

MINNETONKA

WHITE BEAR

MINNETONKA

NEENAH

WHITE BEAR

CLEAR LAKE,
IA

R3

18

R4
8-19

DNC

DNC

R5
8-19

DNC

DNC

R6
8-19

DNC

DNC

Total

4.0

18.0

23.0

26.0



