ILYA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2006

LAKE GENEVA YACHT CLUB

CLASS A OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Overall

Sailed:4, Discards:0, To count:4, Entries:6, Scoring system:RRS: APPENDIX A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Sail No	Helm	Club	R3 8- 18	R4 8-19	R5 8-19	R6 8-19	Total
1	0	VICTORY	M- 9	T. BURTON	MINNETONKA	1	1	1	1	4.0
2	0	GRYPHON	W- 7	S. JOHNSON	WHITE BEAR	4	3	2	2	11.0
3	0	COMET	M- 6	B. JENNESS	MINNETONKA	3	2	3	3	11.0
4	0		U-2	G. CATLIN	NEENAH	6	4	4	4	18.0
5	0		W- 11	W. CREAR	WHITE BEAR	2	DNC	DNC	DNC	23.0
6	0	CHAOS	Z-1	T. ERICKSON	CLEAR LAKE, IA	5	DNC	DNC	DNC	26.0